2014 EAST REGION 4-H HORSE SHOW WORKSHEET

THIS IS INTENDED TO ASSIST YOU IN THE

4-H CONNECT ENTRY PROCESS
Online entries due by midnight May 16", 2014.

Exhibitor
Name:

Horse’s Name:

SAME AS CERTIFICATION ON 4-H CONNECT
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Judged Western Division

Showmanship at Halter
Western Pleasure
Western Horsemanship
Western Riding
Western Trail

Halter Division

Mares 5 & Over
Mares 4 & Under
Geldings 5 & Over
Geldings 4 & Under

Speed Division

10. Pole Bending"
. Barrel Racing*
12. Stake Race'

Hunter — Flat Division

13. Hunter Showmanship
14. Hunter Under Saddle
15. Hunt Seat Equitation
16. Hunt Seat Versatility

Futurity Division

17. Yearling Halter Geldings
18. Yearling Halter Fillies
19. Yearling Longe Line
20. 2-Yr-Old Futurity
(Includes pleasure pattern,
versatility, and western pleasure)
21.  3-Yr-Old Futurity
(Includes pleasure pattern, trail
and reining)

QUALIFYING DIVISIONS

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00

$25.00

OPEN/INVITATIONAL DIVISIONS

Roping Division
O 22. Tie-down Calf Roping* $25.00
O 23. Breakaway Roping* $25.00
O 24. Team Roping* $25.00
Stock Horse Division
O 25. Working Cow Horse $25.00
O 28. Reining $10.00
O 29. Stock Horse Pleasure $10.00
O 30. Stock Horse Trail $10.00
O 31. Stock Horse Horsemanship $10.00
O 32. Team Penning™” $25.00
Non Division Classes
O 26. Cow Boxing $25.00
O 33. Hunter Hack $10.00
O 40. Ranch Sorting $25.00
PRE-SHOW EDUCATIONAL WORKSHOPS
O Cow-Boxing and Ranch Sorting $25.00
O Stock Horse Horsemanship $25.00
STALLING
Stall for Show (either for Horse or Tack)
# X $20.00/day Total $
Shavings (they prefer no outside shavings)
# X $7.00 per bag Total $
RV for the show
# X 20.00/day Total $

1Jackpot Class ($15 cash paid at check-in)

2When registering, list your other two team members (must be
from same district). Contestant limited to 1 team and team is
entered once. Your team members must each complete an
entry form and each pay the $25.00 entry fee.



